



Exploded View Of 797HSP-SUPASWIFT 20" ALLOY HONDA SP

2012. 07. 18

## Exploded View Of 797HSP-SUPASWIFT 20" ALLOY HONDA SP

Index	NO.	Specification	Qty	Index	NO.	Specification	Qty	Index	NO.	Specification	Qty
1	4062370	Back Cover	1	52	7061207	Bearing 1616z	10	98	7010002A	Inch Screw 5/16"	3
2	7020606	Wing Nut M6	1	53	4160500	Gear Washer	8	99	7010042A	Central Screw 3/8-24UNF	1
3	4280990	Back Cover Bracket	1	54	7220630	Ring	2	100	7031017	Flat Pad 3/8×3/4×16G	1
4	7030601	Flat Washer 6	13	55	8011000	Self-Propelled 8"	2	101	1041140	Top Half of the Pulley	1
5	7040602	Elastic Washer 6	5	56	4063050	Wheel Cover	4	102	7110515	Flat Key Type A 5×5×14	1
6	7260636	M6×30 Screw	1	57	7141201	Shaft Clips d=12	4	103	7010664	ScrewM6x12	4
7	7230413	Core Pulling Rivets 4.8×12	6	58	7133101	Gear Piece	2	104	1041150	Bottom Half of the Pulley	1
8	4011600	Back Cover Handle	1	59	1030290	Right Gear	1	105	7054001	Large Compression Spring	1
9	4011610	Locking Handle	2	60	7010605	Bolt M6×20	4	106	4150265	Plate	1
10	7010043A	Bolt	2	61	4020610	Rear Axle Bracket	2	107	7010836	Hexagon Head Bolts M8×1×20	1
11	7130516	Elastic Pin 5×20	2	62	7260635	Screws M6×16	7	108	1050080	Triangular V Belt XPA600	1
12	4011800	Push Handle	1	63	7020614	Lock M6	18	109	4062640	Belt Cover	1
13	4010461	Lower Handle	1	64	5012507	Asy H/ADJ handle	1	110	7010642	Screw M6×35	1
14	7030802	Flat Pad 8	2	65	7082920	Pad	1	111	7010666	Screw M6×50	2
15	7020009A	Lock Nut 5/16"	2	66	7010606	Bolt M6×20	2	112	4063070	Left Dust Cover	1
16	4020540	Outer Tube	2	67	7230412	Pulling Rivets 4.8× 14	2	113	4062660	Chain Guard	1
17	7150003	Steel Ring	1	68	4040750	Board	1	114	1020370	12 Tooth Sprockets	1
18	4021020	Wrench	1	69	8010980	Front Wheel 7.5"	2	115	1030280	Left Gear	1
21	5071900	Clutch Line	1	70	4151120	Axis Plate	1	116	4090830	Handle	1
22	7051206	Clutch Spring	1	71	7081250	Sleeve	2	117	7260644	Screw M6×20	2
23	4020621	Control Handle	1	72	4210630	Front Axle Welding	1	118	7030601	Flat Pad 6	2
25	7020602	Hexagonal Lock Nut M6	7	73	4151110	Left Anterior Axis plate	1	119	7030501	Flat Pad 5	4
26	5071960	Throttle Cable	1	74	6070360	Anterior Label	1	120	7210510	Self-Tapping Screws ST4.8×50	4
27	7260635	Screw M6×16	4	75	7054206	Balance Spring	1	121	4091020	Grass Catcher Down Piece	1
28	4062650	Shield	1	76	4050911	Asy Draw Bar	1	122	4091040	Stencil	1
29	7130401	Pin 4 ×20	2	77	7120190	Nylon Cover	2	123	4091010	Grass Catcher Upper Piece	1
30	1020360	Sprocket Gear	1	78	7130202	R pin	2	124	4091030	Decorative Cover	1
31	7141002	Spring d=10	2	79	7030810	Nylon Gasket	2	125	4091000	Grass Catcher	1
32	1060601	Chain 06B 52	1	80	2502130	Gasoline Engine (GXV160UH2N4)	1	126	7051708	Extension Spring	1
33	4271110	Left Lug Welding	1	81	7020814	Hexagonal Nut M8×1	1	127	4020581	Clutch Lever	1
34	7150026	Nylon ties	2	82	7040802	Elastic Cushion 8	4	128	1080120	Speed Reducer	1
36	4240371	20" Aluminum Alloy Shell	1	83	7030807	Flat Pad 5/16×7/8×16G	4	129	4090950	Block	1
38	7180812	Square Bolts M8×20	2	84	7010872	Hexagonal Bolt M8×1×45	1	130	4062897	Inner Fence	1
39	4271120	Lug Welding	1	85	7010015A	Bolt 5/16-24UNF	3	131	4062892	Back Fence	1
40	7050202	Spring	1	86	1041131	Honda Engine Pulley (φ25.4)	1	132	4062896	Back Fence Right	1
41	4181040	Back Cover Axis	1	87	7200649	Hexagon Socket Set Screws M6×10	2	133	4062898	Back Fence Left	1
42	6070370	Side Label	3	88	7110620	Key (B=6.31)	2	134	4062894	Block Front Support	1
43	7020830	Lock Nuts M8	8	89	3031591	Coupling (φ25.4)	1	137	7020602	Type 1 Hexagon Nuts M6	1
44	7010805	Bolts M8×20	6	90	7020008A	Lock Nut 3/8"	4	138	7030601	Flat Pad 6	1
45	7130211	Pin φ2.5 × 25	4	91	4161700	D Gasket	4	139	5071910	Throttle Control Box	1
46	7220540	Oil Seal Ring	1	92	3050300	Circular Cutter	1	140	7260625	Screw M6×45	1
47	4210621	Rear Axle Welding	1	93	4161710	Toss Cutter Gasket (saddle shape)	4	141	6061330	Label	1
48	1011560	Drive Shaft	1	94	3010480	Toss Cutter 117×50	4	142	6070240	Warning label	1
49	4070390	Outer Sleeve	2	95	7181062	Toss Cutter Bolt	4	143	6070380	Name label	1
50	7260635	Screw M6×16	3	96	4151350	Cutter Plate	1				
51	4063060	Steel Cover	1	97	7040003A	Elastic cushion 5/16×1/8×3/32	3				